Tom Stack and

Patti Camras present ...

Stately Traditional
1715 Greenhills Court, Lafayette
Oftered at $1,495,000

Architectural
elements and
personal style
harmonize to
highlight this
lovely home
that was built in
1986 and fea-
| tures 4 lovely

- bedrooms, 3.5
baths, approximately 3727 square feet and is sited on a .86 acre parcel. Up-
dated and expanded to include a brand new in-law suite, it boasts com-
manding views from every room. The inviting outdoor areas include a lovely
patio and lawn just outside the dining room, a lush lawn off the kitchen and
an expansive deck as an extension of the master suite.

Come to the "Bank
Stage" at the Art &
Wine Festival Saturday
September 21st. Tom will
be on stage announcing

all day with the closing

set by Petty Theft!

Tom Stack Patti Camras

Mobile: (925) 878-9964 . Phone: (925) 899-9282

tom.stack@camoves.com | IAMKER O | Patti. Camras@camoves.com
BRSPS T Bl

www. TomStack.com www.PattiCamras.com
BRE#01501769 BRE#01 156248

Affordability in Orinda
392 Moraga Way, Orinda
Oftered at $765,000

i """h-, 4BR/3BA 1,695

: | sqfeet.4th BR
doubles as an
oversized Family
Room. Nestled
on private 1/2
acre. Newly re-
finished H/W
floors, huge
fireplace, 12
years of great
schools, centrally
located
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Architectural Gem

4077 Coralee Ln, Lafayette
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"I you're looking for a home in Lafayette that is uniquely designed,
and not the ubiquitous "slicked-up rancher", one that offers various
options, and has over 2600 sq ft of living area; is conveniently located

to Highway 24, yet sited in a quiet sylvan Hidden Valley setting, and is

in the Happy Valley School district, then you should consider this

lovely and unique 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home".  Asking $985,000.

Call Dick Holt for a
private showing

(925) 297-9150

Dick Holt

925.297.9150 cell Il;ll:l.é

925.253.6332 office direct
Email: rwholtcb@aol.com

BRE#00827803
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